Position

Principal
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher Sdc-Mm
Teacher-Sdc Mm
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

School Secretary
Teacher

Teacher Sdc-Mm
Custodian I
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary

Department Total Wages

Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank

Rosebank

$112,446
$85,398
$84,795
$83,821
$81,813
$81,558
$80,631
$80,179
$79,274
$79,237
$77,916
$77,916
$77,811
$76,779
$72,222
$71,282
$62,765
$62,189
$61,338
$58,214
$57,328
$57,328
$55,200
$54,941
$51,925
$51,106
$50,210
$46,824
$44,823
$44,550

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$10,323
$13,118
$14,332
$12,919
$12,331
$14,003
$13,926
$12,688
$13,814
$13,873
$13,702
$13,764
$13,747
$12,407
$13,294
$13,217

$5,698
$11,204
$12,373
$10,661
$12,043
$11,952
$10,627
$13,280

$9,076
$11,552
$13,013

$9,936

$4,572

$8,413



School Attend Sec/Health Spec
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher-Rsp

Custodian |

Teacher

Licensed Vocational Nurse
Cns Il

Student Attendant

Library Media Tech

IA Il Spec Ed

IA-Ell

IA Il Spec Ed

Student Attendant

IA Il Spec Ed

IA Il Spec Ed

IA Il Spec Ed

IA Il Spec Ed

Teacher

IA Il Spec Ed

IA Il Spec Ed

IA I-Spec Ed

IA I-Spec Ed

IA I-Spec Ed

Cns |

Student Attendant

Cns |

Ptps Teacher Sub Teacher
Cns |

IA Preschool

Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary

Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank
Rosebank

Rosebank

$44,289
$44,107
$43,767
$42,806
$41,984
$40,916
$33,228
$27,112
$24,973
$24,967
$24,668
$24,628
$22,877
$21,772
$21,429
$21,030
$19,391
$18,796
$18,610
$18,428
$18,310
$17,824
$17,265
$14,962
$14,108
$10,104

$9,686

$7,758

$6,030

$2,763

$12,317
$8,130
$8,349
$10,131
$10,426
$6,375
$11,111
$8,842
$8,630
$3,644
$10,095
$10,061
$2,998
$8,561
$8,501
$8,477
$8,050
$8,221
$4,542
$7,964
$7,909
$2,411
$9,247
$8,735
$1,584
$3,671
$374
$640
$235
$104



