Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$112,446	\$10,323
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$85,398	\$13,118
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$84,795	\$14,332
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$83,821	\$12,919
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$81,813	\$12,331
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$81,558	\$14,003
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$80,631	\$13,926
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$80,179	\$12,688
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$79,274	\$13,814
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$79,237	\$13,873
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$77,916	\$13,702
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$77,916	\$13,764
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$77,811	\$13,747
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$76,779	\$12,407
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$72,222	\$13,294
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$71,282	\$13,217
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$62,765	\$5,698
Teacher Sdc-Mm		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$62,189	\$11,204
Teacher-Sdc Mm		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$61,338	\$12,373
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$58,214	\$10,661
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$57,328	\$12,043
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$57,328	\$11,952
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$55,200	\$10,627
School Secretary		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$54,941	\$13,280
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$51,925	\$9,076
Teacher Sdc-Mm		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$51,106	\$11,552
Custodian II		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$50,210	\$13,013
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$46,824	\$9,936
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$44,823	\$4,572
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$44,550	\$8,413

School Attend Sec/Health Spec		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$44,289	\$12,317
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$44,107	\$8,130
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$43,767	\$8,349
Teacher-Rsp		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$42,806	\$10,131
Custodian I		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$41,984	\$10,426
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$40,916	\$6,375
Licensed Vocational Nurse		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$33,228	\$11,111
Cns III		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$27,112	\$8,842
Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$24,973	\$8,630
Library Media Tech		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$24,967	\$3,644
IA II Spec Ed		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$24,668	\$10,095
IA-EII		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$24,628	\$10,061
IA II Spec Ed		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$22,877	\$2,998
Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$21,772	\$8,561
IA II Spec Ed		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$21,429	\$8,501
IA II Spec Ed		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$21,030	\$8,477
IA II Spec Ed		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$19,391	\$8,050
IA II Spec Ed		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$18,796	\$8,221
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$18,610	\$4,542
IA II Spec Ed		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$18,428	\$7,964
IA II Spec Ed		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$18,310	\$7,909
IA I-Spec Ed		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$17,824	\$2,411
IA I-Spec Ed		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$17,265	\$9,247
IA I-Spec Ed		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$14,962	\$8,735
Cns I		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$14,108	\$1,584
Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$10,104	\$3,671
Cns I		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$9,686	\$374
Ptps Teacher	Sub Teacher	Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$7,758	\$640
Cns I		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$6,030	\$235
IA Preschool		Chula Vista Elementary	Rosebank	\$2,763	\$104